Friday 23rd June 2023

Gentleshaw Grapevine

There's somuch werre looking Summer Fayre Collection Times

forward to over the next few
weeks. Please read the

information on this newsletter

Year 1

carefully and if you have any Year 2

questions don't hesitate to Year 3

contact the academy office. Year 4

Have a wonderful weekend. Year 5
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Follow us on Twitter
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Dates for your Diary
FGT Sports Competition: Wednesday 28th June

Summer Fayre: Friday 30th June
Year 4/5 Trip to National Arboretum: Tues 4th July
Year 6 Bikeability: Mon 10th July 9.30am

Year 6 Leavers Performance: Tues 18th July 6pm
Year 6 Leavers Assembly: Fri 21st July 9.30am
School Closes at 2pm: Friday 21st July

Squirrels Close at 4pm: Friday 21st July

Inset Day: Monday 24th July

Inset Day: Tuesday 25th July

Summer Holidays: Wednesday 26th July

Nursery & Reception 2.30pm

2.40pm
2.40pm
2.50pm
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3.00pm
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REMINDER
Non school
Uniform day on
Friday 30th June
for donations
of bottles
and cans.

IMPORTANT
Morning Drop-Off
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bl JOIN U5 FOR THE
FROGS ANNUAL
oUMMER FAYRE!

YOU'LL FIND U3 ON THE
oCHOOL PLAYGROUND
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